
With the generous support of Utah's philanthropic community, we can all take a stand against domestic
violence. South Valley Services' annual breakfast raises funds for shelter and supportive services to assist
survivors of domestic abuse and sexual assault on their paths to empowered futures in Salt Lake and
Tooele Counties. 
 
Please join us in support of SVS and survivors at our annual breakfast fundraiser on Thursday, May 15, at
West Jordan's Viridian Event Center. You'll meet and engage with like-minded people to uplift survivors
and assist with SVS' heartfelt efforts to create a better community for all through lifesaving services. 
 
We are honored to have Ginette Bott, President & CEO of Utah Food Bank, as our keynote speaker.
With over 25 years of service to Utah Food Bank, in addition to overseeing the statewide operations,
she’s the organization’s key media spokesperson and directly oversees public and government relations.
Under her leadership, Utah Food Bank has expanded its outreach and continues to play a pivotal role in
addressing hunger across the state.
 
Your support and presence at our breakfast makes our mission possible and sends the message to
survivors that their community is behind them during their transition away from violence into brighter 
and more joyful futures. I hope you'll join us in pursuit of a better tomorrow for all.

Sincerely,

Lindsey Boyer 
Executive Director
South Valley Services 

Community Breakfast
Fundraiser 
Community Breakfast
Fundraiser 

Date: Thursday, May 15th
Registration and Networking: 7AM 

Program: 8-9:30AM
Location:Viridian Event Center in West Jordan

In the past year, South Valley Services...

Served 3,812
clients with 19,140

total services

Sheltered 520
client for 16,245

bed nights

Provided 2,065
hours of case

management to
826 clients

Hosted 276
educational

events reaching
6,851 people

Provided
1,298 hours of

therapy to
429 clients

Provided 3,301 hours
of service through

our Children's
Learning Center 

Ginette Bott



Sponsorship Benefits
Two tables of eight (8) with prominent
placement reserved at the event 
Most prominent logo and sponsorship
level on all marketing materials (SVS
website, communications, event signage,
and event page)

Verbal recognition at the event
A moment to speak or video ad
pre-event programming
Full-page advertisement in the
program (5.5w x 8.5h") 

One table of eight (8) reserved at the event

$1,500: Table of eight (8)
$200: Individual ticket

Company logo and sponsorship
level on event signage

$1,000: Full-page advertisement
$500: Half-page advertisement
$250: Quarter-page advertisement

Platinum $10,000Platinum $10,000

One table of eight (8) with prominent   
placement reserved at the event
Company logo and sponsorship level on all
marketing materials (SVS website,
communications, event signage, and event page)

Verbal recognition at the event
Half-page advertisement in the
program (5.5w x 4.24h") 

Gold  $7,500Gold  $7,500

Video to be used at the fundraiser
and on our website
"Presented By" sponsor name with
branding presence in  breakfast
video

One table of eight (8) reserved at the event
Company logo and sponsorship level on
event signage
Company name listed on event page &
SVS website
Quarter-page advertisement in the
program (2.75w x 4.24h")

Video $7,500Video $7,500

Company name listed on event
page & SVS website
Quarter-page advertisement in
the program (2.75w x 4.24h")

One table of eight (8) reserved at the event
Company logo and sponsorship level on
event signage

Silver  $5,000Silver  $5,000

Bronze $2,500Bronze $2,500

Secure your sponsorship & table via development team, donate@svsutah.org or 801-255-1095 x113
Assets for event program and program ads are due by April 15, 2025

A La Carte:A La Carte:

tel:801-255-1095

